	Sales Record
Proceeds from products sold, benefit the mission of 
because I said I would, enabling us to help more people make and keep their promises.

	Unisex Small
	Unisex Medium
	Unisex Large
	Unisex XL
	Unisex 2XL
	Women’s Small 

	Women’s Medium

	Women’s Large

	Women’s XL

	Women’s 2XL

	4x4 Sticker
	One Line Sticker
	Wristband- Standard
	Wristband - Youth
	Magnet
	
	TOTAL ITEMS SOLD
	DONATION AMOUNT (OPTIONAL)
ALSO COMPLETE DONATION FORM
	TOTAL DUE

	School/ Organization Name: 


Champion Name:



	$20
	$20
	$20
	$20
	$20
	$20
	$20
	$20
	$20
	$20
	$4
	$2
	$3
	$3
	$2
	
	
	
	

	NAME
	
	NUMBER OF ITEMS ORDERED
	
	
	

	Bradley Smith
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	1
	
	
	
	2
	$ 5.00
	$ 28.00

	Jessica Crowe
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	 
	
	4
	$ 14.00
	$ 60.00
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	TOTALS
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	1
	1
	2
	
	2
	1
	10
	$ 15.00
	$ 100.00



